‘Gryone | Gaming
’ ommission

One Broadway Center, P.O Box 7800 Screnectady. NY 12301-
7500
WWwW . gaming.ny.dov

December 18, 2017

Dear Mr. Liebers:

This letter serves as an amendment to Contract # T150008 (the “Agreement’) between
the New York State Gaming Commission and Robert A. Liebers for Hearing Officer
services. The Agreement expires March 31, 2018. By signature below, the parties agree
to extend the same terms and conditions, including rates, through March 31, 2020. All
other provisions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

ROBERT A. LIEBERS. NEW YORK STATE
GAM % COMMISSION

ﬁm{ / %Af/ B(\/Zd,(,(,\_(ﬁ /Qf’ Latar

Title: //m,\f/\/[ OFFZ0R Title: Condrack mpnagement SI(}a.T_E




Acknowledgement

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY INDIVIDUAL
STATE OF __/#w Yl
couNTY oF _CHAUVAR Ky
}pthis 90+ day of D@GZ/’\;@% 12017 before me personally came

w4 s 4 LTg E40)  tome known and known to me to be the person described in and who
executed the foregoing instrument ane\hg/she acknowledged to,me. that he/she executed the same.
b NIy / y CHRISTINE M MCALLISTER
W olh N NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF NEW YORK
b ary Public

No. 01MC6253148
Qualified in Catiar NTTY Y A

) ss.

My Commission Explres January 23, 20e€)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY UNINCORPORATED ASSOCIATION

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
Onthis day of ,20 , before me personally came

, to me known and known to me to be the person described in and who
executed the above instrument, who, being duly swomn by me, did for himself/herself depose and say that he/she is a

member of the firm of and that he/she executed the foregoing instrument in the firm name
of , and that he/she had authority to sign same, and he/she did duly acknowledge to me that
he/she executed the same as the act and deed of said firm of , for the uses and

purposes mentioned therein,

Notary Public

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY CORPORATION

STATE OF )
) ss.
COUNTY OF )
On this day of , in the year 20__, before me personally
came , to me known, who, being by me duly sworn did depose and say that he/she
resides in ; that he/she is the of the

, the corporation described in and which executed the above instrument; that
he/she knows the seal of said corporation; that the seal affixed to said instrument is such a corporate seal, that it was
so affixed by the order of the Board of Directors of said corporation, and that he

he/she signed his/her name thereto by like order.

Notary Public






